
CDs / DVDs / MP3s by 

EDWIN FELICIE 
 

 
 

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.   DVDs (@) are $8.00 each. 

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

5546@  07/13/21 Tuesday PM      Truth 

5547@  07/14/21 Wednesday AM     Who’s Crouching at Your Door? 

5548@  07/14/21 Wednesday PM     Culture   

5551@  07/16/21 Friday AM     Former Rains 

5553@  07/17/21 Saturday AM     No Greater Valor  

5555@  07/18/21 Sunday AM     The Temple of God    

          [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

------------- 

5638@  07/12/22 Tuesday PM     Lamed 

5639@  07/13/22 Wednesday PM     How Do You Carry? 

5640@  07/14/22 Thursday PM     Covenant 

5641@  07/15/22 Friday PM     Embassy 

5642@  07/16/22 Saturday PM     Pudding 

          [5-MP3 Set - $14] 

------------- 

5725@  07/11/23 Tuesday AM     War Cry 

5726@  07/12/23 Wednesday AM     Don’t Forget 

5727@  07/13/23 Thursday AM     HOSEA 

5728@  07/14/23 Friday AM     Will You Really? 

5729@  07/15/23 Saturday AM     Israel 

          [5-MP3 Set - $14] 

------------- 

5806@  07/09/24 Tuesday AM      Remember 

5807@  07/10/24 Wednesday PM      Have You Not Read? 

5808@  07/11/24 Thursday AM      Hosting 

5809@  07/12/24 Friday AM      Reflections - 1 

5810@  07/13/24 Saturday PM      Reflections – 2 

           [5-MP3 Set - $14]    

    


